10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Lead Operator

General Manager

Operator

Operator |

Secretary

Admin. Assistant

Operator Trainee

Secretary

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Lower Lake County Waterworks
District No. 1 (Lake)

Department

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Total Wages

$61,162

$58,629

$53,970

$41,720

$39,190

$31,155

$11,634

$5,147

$1,025

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



