	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Operator		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Operations	\$61,162
2.	General Manager		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Administration	\$58,629
3.	Operator II		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Operations	\$53,970
4.	Operator I		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Operations	\$41,720
5.	Secretary		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Administration	\$39,190
6.	Admin. Assistant		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Administration	\$31,155
7.	Operator Trainee		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Operations	\$11,634
8.	Secretary		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Administration	\$5,147
9.	Administration		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Administration	\$1,025
10.	Board Member		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Board Of Director	\$0
11.	Board Member		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Board Of Director	\$0
12.	Board Member		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Board Of Director	\$0
13.	Board Member		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Board Of Director	\$0
14.	Board Member		Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Board Of Director	\$0